
Ventura  |  St John’s College - Dandenong Service Timetable 2022 

St John’s College - Dandenong
Route: 2206 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

3550 Yagoona Ave/Kingsclere Ave 08:20

3567 Isaac Rd/Bloomfield Rd 08:22

3758 Ainsley Ave/Bloomfield Rd 08:23

3568 Conley St/Nance St 08:23

3569 15 Stackpoole St 08:24

2041 Stackpoole St/Chandler Rd 08:25

2042 Yarraman Rd/Chandler Rd 08:25

2043 Lynette Ct/Chandler Rd 08:26

2044 Pamela St/Railway Pde 08:27

2045 Liege Ave/Railway Pde 08:27

2046 Yarraman Station/Railway Pde 08:28

2047 Dallimore Ct/Railway Pde 08:29

2048 Belfort St/Railway Pde 08:30

3652 Wilma Ave/Railway Pde 08:31

3653 Rosewood Reception/24 Railway Pde 08:32

3654 Swords St/Foster St 08:33

3658 Foster St/McCrae St 08:35

3659 St Marys Primary School/McCrae St 08:36

44496 St John’s College 08:38

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  St John’s College - Dandenong Service Timetable 2022 

St John’s College - Dandenong
Route: 2206 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Kingsclere Ave, Left Wahroonga Ave, Left Bloomfield Rd, Right Nance St, Left Newman Ave, Right Stackpoole St, Left Chandler Rd, 
Right Railway Pde, Cont Foster St, Right McCrae St, Left Power St, Right Caroline St, Right Wedge St to St John’s College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  St John’s College - Dandenong Service Timetable 2022 

St John’s College - Dandenong
Route: 2207 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

3659 St Marys Primary School/McCrae St 15:33

44496 St John’s College 15:34

10554 Station St/Cheltenham Rd 15:37

45457 Allen St/Cheltenham Rd 15:38

45458 Leslie St/Cheltenham Rd 15:39

4258 Dingley Ave/Cheltenham Rd 15:40

4260 Cambria Rd/Cheltenham Rd 15:41

4261 Haldane St/Cheltenham Rd 15:42

4262 Chandler Rd/Cheltenham Rd 15:42

1657 267 Cheltenham Rd 15:43

3301 Parkmore SC/Kingsclere Ave 15:44

3302 Grayling Cres/Kingsclere Ave 15:45

3303 Balgowlah Ave/Kingsclere Ave 15:45

3476 Turramurra Dr/Kingsclere Ave 15:46

1652 Wahroonga Ave/Kingsclere Ave 15:46

3306 Parramatta Cres/Kingsclere Ave 15:47

3307 Kingsclere Ave/Corrigan Rd 15:48

3308 Trevor Ct/Corrigan Rd 15:48

3309 Darren Rd/Corrigan Rd 15:49

3310 Putt Gr/Corrigan Rd 15:49

3311 Resurrection Church/Corrigan Rd 15:50

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  St John’s College - Dandenong Service Timetable 2022 

St John’s College - Dandenong
Route: 2207 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via McCrae St, Left Power Sr, Right Caroline St, Right Wedge St, Right Pultney St, Left Foster St, Cont Cheltenham Rd, Right Kingsclere 
Ave, Left Corrigan Rd to Resurrection Church

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  St John’s College - Dandenong Service Timetable 2022 

St John’s College - Dandenong
Route: 2210 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44496 St John’s College 15:35

4251 Dandenong Station 15:42

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  St John’s College - Dandenong Service Timetable 2022 

St John’s College - Dandenong
Route: 2210 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Wedge St, Right Pultney St, Left Foster St, Left into Dandenong Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  St John’s College - Dandenong Service Timetable 2022 

St John’s College - Dandenong
Route: 2237 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44496 St John’s College 15:38

3660 Wedge St/McCrae St 15:39

3661 Thomas Carroll Reserve/Box St 15:40

3662 Claredale Rd/Box St 15:40

3663 Grevillea St/Box St 15:41

3664 Chestnut Rd/Box St 15:42

3665 Magnolia Gr/Box St 15:42

1820 Doveton Senior Citizens Club/Power Rd 15:43

1819 Holy Family School/96 Power Rd 15:44

1818 Kidds Rd/Power Rd 15:44

1317 Linden Place SC/Power Rd 15:46

1318 Plum St/Power Rd 15:46

1319 Power Reserve/Power Rd 15:47

1320 Griffith St/Power Rd 15:48

1321 Aldridge St/Power Rd 15:49

480 Bittern Dr/Heatherton Rd 15:50

489 Grove End Rd/Heatherton Rd 15:52

796 St Paul Apostle South School 15:54

801 Hunter Rise/Matthew Flinders Ave 15:56

802 20 Matthew Flinders Ave 15:57

806 Hutchins Ave/Matthew Flinders Ave 15:57

807 Ravenhill Cres/James Cook Dr 15:58

808 Sydney Parkinson Reserve/James Cook Dr 15:58

809 Southern Cross PS/James Cook Dr 15:59

810 Currie Ave/John Fawkner Dr 16:00

811 Sydney Parkinson Ave/John Fawkner Dr 16:01

812 Singleton Reserve/John Fawkner Dr 16:02

813 Lawson Way/John Fawkner Dr 16:03

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  St John’s College - Dandenong Service Timetable 2022 

St John’s College - Dandenong
Route: 2237 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Wedge St, Left McRae St, Left Box St, Left Power Rd, Right Heatherton Rd, Right Mathew Flinders Ave, Left James Cook Dr, Left John 
Fawkner Dr to Lawson Way

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  St John’s College - Dandenong Service Timetable 2022 

St John’s College - Dandenong
Route: 2239 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44496 St John’s College 15:35

3660 Wedge St/McCrae St 15:36

3661 Thomas Carroll Reserve/Box St 15:36

3662 Claredale Rd/Box St 15:37

3663 Grevillea St/Box St 15:37

3664 Chestnut Rd/Box St 15:38

3665 Magnolia Gr/Box St 15:39

1820 Doveton Senior Citizens Club/Power Rd 15:40

1819 Holy Family School/96 Power Rd 15:40

1818 Kidds Rd/Power Rd 15:41

1317 Linden Place SC/Power Rd 15:42

1318 Plum St/Power Rd 15:42

1319 Power Reserve/Power Rd 15:43

1320 Griffith St/Power Rd 15:43

817 Delos Ct/Amalfi Dr 15:44

818 James Cook Dr/Amalfi Dr 15:45

819 James Cook PS/James Cook Dr 15:46

820 Jones Ct/Daniel Solander Dr 15:46

821 Johnson Pl/Daniel Solander Dr 15:47

822 Dampier Ct/Daniel Solander Dr 15:48

47716 Lorraine Kovacs Res/Daniel Solander Dr 15:48

823 Cavendish Ct/Mossgiel Park Dr 15:50

824 Lachlan Dr/Scotsburn Way 15:51

825 Aaran Cl/Lachlan Dr 15:51

826 Heathmere Cres/Lachlan Dr 15:52

827 Muirkirk Cl/Heathmere Cres 15:53

828 Crossdale Rise/Scotsburn Way 15:53

829 Mossgiel Park PS/Scotsburn Way 15:54

830 Shetland St/Gleneagles Dr 15:54

831 Reema Bvd/Gleneagles Dr 15:55

2948 Maryrose Cres/Reema Bvd 15:56

2955 Gleneagles Secondary College/Reema Bvd 15:57

2956 Chantell Ave/Hanna Dr 15:58

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  St John’s College - Dandenong Service Timetable 2022 

St John’s College - Dandenong
Route: 2239 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Wedge Rd, Left McRae St, Left Box St, Left Power Rd, Right Amalfi Dr, Right James Cook Dr, Left Daniel Solander Dr, Left Mathew 
Flinders Ave, Cont Mossgiel Park Dr, Right Scotsburn Way, Left Lachlan Dr, Right Heathmere Cres, Left Scotsburn Way, Right Gleneagles 
Dr, Right Reema Blvd, Right Hanna Dr to Chantell Ave

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  St John’s College - Dandenong Service Timetable 2022 

St John’s College - Dandenong
Route: 2249 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

46605 Dandenong High School/Ann St 15:35

2874 Ann St/Cleeland St 15:35

2875 Herbert St/Cleeland St 15:36

2876 Dandenong Market/Cleeland St 15:37

1311 Stuart St/Clow St 15:37

1312 Clement St/Clow St 15:38

1313 Ross St/Clow St 15:39

1314 Robert Booth Reserve/Clow St 15:40

1315 Betula St/Kidds Rd 15:40

1316 Doveton Baptist Church/Kidds Rd 15:41

1317 Linden Place SC/Power Rd 15:42

1318 Plum St/Power Rd 15:43

1319 Power Reserve/Power Rd 15:43

1320 Griffith St/Power Rd 15:43

817 Delos Ct/Amalfi Dr 15:45

818 James Cook Dr/Amalfi Dr 15:45

819 James Cook PS/James Cook Dr 15:46

820 Jones Ct/Daniel Solander Dr 15:47

821 Johnson Pl/Daniel Solander Dr 15:47

822 Dampier Ct/Daniel Solander Dr 15:48

47716 Lorraine Kovacs Res/Daniel Solander Dr 15:48

823 Cavendish Ct/Mossgiel Park Dr 15:51

824 Lachlan Dr/Scotsburn Way 15:51

825 Aaran Cl/Lachlan Dr 15:52

826 Heathmere Cres/Lachlan Dr 15:52

827 Muirkirk Cl/Heathmere Cres 15:53

828 Crossdale Rise/Scotsburn Way 15:54

829 Mossgiel Park PS/Scotsburn Way 15:54

830 Shetland St/Gleneagles Dr 15:55

831 Reema Bvd/Gleneagles Dr 15:55

2948 Maryrose Cres/Reema Bvd 15:56

2955 Gleneagles Secondary College/Reema Bvd 15:57

2956 Chantell Ave/Hanna Dr 15:58

14610 Thomas Mitchell Dr/Hallam North Rd 16:01

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  St John’s College - Dandenong Service Timetable 2022 

St John’s College - Dandenong
Route: 2249 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Ann St, Right Cleeland St, Left Clow St, Cont Kidds Rd, Left Power Rd, Right Amalfi Dr, Right James Cook Dr, Left Daniel Solander Dr, 
Left Matthew Flinders Ave, Cont Mossgiel Park Dr, Right Scotsburn Way, Left Lachlan Dr, Right Heathmere Cres, Left Scotsburn Way, Right 
Gleneagles Dr, Right Reema Blvd, Right Hanna Dr, Left Heatherton Rd, Right Hallam Nth Rd to Thomas Mitchell Dr

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  St John’s College - Dandenong Service Timetable 2022 

St John’s College - Dandenong
Route: 2268 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

46605 Dandenong High School/Ann St 15:35

2874 Ann St/Cleeland St 15:36

2875 Herbert St/Cleeland St 15:36

2876 Dandenong Market/Cleeland St 15:37

1311 Stuart St/Clow St 15:38

1312 Clement St/Clow St 15:39

1313 Ross St/Clow St 15:39

1314 Robert Booth Reserve/Clow St 15:40

1315 Betula St/Kidds Rd 15:41

1316 Doveton Baptist Church/Kidds Rd 15:43

1317 Linden Place SC/Power Rd 15:43

1318 Plum St/Power Rd 15:44

1319 Power Reserve/Power Rd 15:45

1320 Griffith St/Power Rd 15:46

1321 Aldridge St/Power Rd 15:46

480 Bittern Dr/Heatherton Rd 15:48

489 Grove End Rd/Heatherton Rd 15:49

3028 Endeavour Hills SC 15:51

796 St Paul Apostle South School 15:52

801 Hunter Rise/Matthew Flinders Ave 15:54

802 20 Matthew Flinders Ave 15:54

806 Hutchins Ave/Matthew Flinders Ave 15:55

807 Ravenhill Cres/James Cook Dr 15:55

808 Sydney Parkinson Reserve/James Cook Dr 15:56

809 Southern Cross PS/James Cook Dr 15:57

27804 Forrest Ct/James Cook Dr 15:57

14731 Hallam North Rd/James Cook Dr 16:00

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  St John’s College - Dandenong Service Timetable 2022 

St John’s College - Dandenong
Route: 2268 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Ann St, Right Cleeland St, Left Clow St, Cont Kidds Rd, Left Power Rd, Right Heatherton Rd, Right Matthew Flinders Ave, Left into 
Endeavour Hills SC Bus Terminal, Left back onto Matthew Flinders Ave, Left James Cook Dr to Hallam North Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

